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FOUR CROSS 1
Houffalize (BEL) - 01.05.2010

Houffalize

Women

Rank Race Nr UCI Code

NAME 7/ First Name

Big Final
1 3
2 1
3 5
4 2
Small Final
5 4
6 6
7 10
8 9
1/4 Finals
9 7
10 11
11 13
12 16
13 8
14 12
15 14
16 15
Legend:

CZE19830904
AUT19801112
FRA19860527
NED19820707

CZE19890427
AUS19830822
GBR19890427
SUI19810926

GER19850819
AUT19830811
CZE19890218
GER19840907
GBR19820827
GER19931107
ESP19770825
SLO19900209

HORAKOVA Jana
MOLCIK Anita
RAGOT Emmeline
BEERTEN Anneke

LABOUNKOVA Romana
HUNTINGTON Sarsha
CURD Katy

OETJEN Lucia

MARTH Steffi

FRUHWIRTH Helene Valerie
VOTAVOVA Tereza
TELTSCHER Stephanie
GRIFFITHS Fionn
SCHWEIKA Dana Elena
CASTRO FERNANDEZ Eva
KNEZ Neza

UCI Mountain Bike Team

SUSPENSION CENTER
SUSPENSION CENTER

2STAGE FACTORY
THOEMUS RACING TEAM

RC ALPINE COMMENCAL AUSTRIA

DR-GRAVITY UNION
NORCO WORLD TEAM

UNIOR TOOLS TEAM
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DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

01.05.2010 - 22:36 > 16 riders ranked

http://www.uci.ch

Finish Judge
DUCHESNE Emile (BEL)

Page 1/1

President of the Commissaires' Panel
NUNINGER Thierry (FRA)
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Timing and Results provided by
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SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1953
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FOUR CROSS 1 - Women
Houffalize (BEL) - 01.05.2010

1/4 FINALS 1/2 FINALS FINALS
MOLCIK A. 1
9 |OETJEN L. 2
16 |TELTSCHER S. 3
8 |GRIFFITHS F. 4
BIB Semi-Final 1 Rank
1 MOLCIK A. 1
5 |[RAGOT E. 2
9 |OETJEN L. 3
4 |LABOUNKOVA R. 4
ElE p—rr=— R
LABOUNKOVA R. 1 4 |LABOUNKOVA R. 1
5 [RAGOT E. 2 6 [HUNTINGTON S. 2
13 |VOTAVOVA T. 3 10 |CURD K. 3
12 |SCHWEIKA D. 4 9 |OETJEN L. 4

Heat 3 Rank BIB Big Final Rank

REGION WALLONNE

SR

BEERTEN A. 1 3 |HORAKOVA J. 1
10 |CURD K. 2 1 MOLCIK A. 2
7 MARTH S. 3 5 |RAGOT E. 3
15 KNEZ N. 4 2 |BEERTEN A. 4
BIB Semi-Final 2 Rank
3 |HORAKOVA J. 1
2 |BEERTEN A. 2
6 HUNTINGTON S. 3
10|CURD K. 4
HORAKOVA J. 1
6 [HUNTINGTON S. 2
11 |[FRUHWIRTH H. 3
14 |CASTRO E. 4
Legend: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified - WRN = Warning
01.05.2010 - 22:14 http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1
!E Timing and Results provided by
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FOUR CROSS 1
Houffalize (BEL) - 30.04.2010

Results Qualifying Round women
Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Mountain Bike Team Finish
1 34 AUT19801112 MOLCIK Anita 50.836 Q
2 33 NED19820707 BEERTEN Anneke SUSPENSION CENTER 50.880 +00.044 Q
3 38 CZE19830904 HORAKOVA Jana 52.180 +01.344 Q
4 41 CZE19890427 LABOUNKOVA Romana 52.219 +01.383 Q
5 39 FRA19860527 RAGOT Emmeline SUSPENSION CENTER 52.444 +01.608 Q
6 36 AUS19830822 HUNTINGTON Sarsha 53.311 +02.475 Q
7 45 GER19850819 MARTH Steffi 53.458 +02.622 Q
8 35 GBR19820827 GRIFFITHS Fionn NORCO WORLD TEAM 53.597 +02.761 Q
9 37 SUI119810926 OETJEN Lucia THOEMUS RACING TEAM 53.752 +02.916 Q
10 a4 GBR19890427 CURD Katy 2STAGE FACTORY 53.765 +02.929 Q
11 43 AUT19830811 FRUHWIRTH Helene Valerie RC ALPINE COMMENCAL AUSTRIA 54.211 +03.375 Q
12 53 GER19931107 SCHWEIKA Dana Elena 55.600 +04.764 Q
13 46 CZE19890218 VOTAVOVA Tereza 56.489 +05.653 Q
14 40 ESP19770825 CASTRO FERNANDEZ Eva 58.079 +07.243 Q
15 49 SLO19900209 KNEZ Neza UNIOR TOOLS TEAM 58.892 +08.056 Q
16 a7 GER19840907 TELTSCHER Stephanie DR-GRAVITY UNION 1:00.387 +09.551 Q
17 42 AUT19850212 HOHENWARTER Angelika 1:03.185 +12.349
18 52 GER19900922 SCHLEIFENBAUM Lea 1:03.669 +12.833
19 51 GBR19811202 ANDERSON Nichola 1:03.738 +12.902
20 48 NED19781030 HARBERS Kiona 1:07.616 +16.780
Legend: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified - Q = Qualified
30.04.2010 - 18:49 > 20 riders started http://www.uci.ch Page 1/1
Finish Judge President of the Commissaires' Panel
JORDENS Arthur (BEL) NUNINGER Thierry (FRA)
— !E Timing and Results provided by
W @ lotte B NE 3B
REGION WALLONNE t‘h.x'-';”:g &GONAY Pacrance ot T|SSOT
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